
FINISH TIME RECORDING SHEET!

Total Distance: Race Name:

1st Start Time: 11:30:00 Race Date:

2nd Start Time: 11:30:00 N.M.  Wind Dir:-Speed:

Race #: 1 OF5 5.39049 <Dist/Course:> 

Finish Time:

Yacht Name: Sail # Hrs: Min: Sec:

BOOMERANG 46666 12 20 05

PRIMA DONNA 32614 12 24 50

TWO GUYS 35046 12 23 00

FINS 52316 12 23 29

ASYLUM 38 12 23 03

MIDGETT EXPRESS . 12 26 11

BLEW BY YOU 46706 12 45 43

NOTES:

.

.

.

.

.

.

WL

Notes:

DNC, DNS, OCS etc:

.

Duke Offshore

8/24/08

NE-10-12 KNTS

APPROVED BY:_____________________ RECORDER'S SIGNATURE:__________________________



FINISH TIME RECORDING SHEET!

Total Distance: Race Name:

1st Start Time: 12:55:00 Race Date:

2nd Start Time: 12:55:00 N.M.  Wind Dir:-Speed:

Race #: 2 OF 5 5.39049 <Dist/Course:> 

Finish Time:

Yacht Name: Sail # Hrs: Min: Sec:

BOOMERANG 46666 13 42 59

PRIMA DONNA 32614 13 48 12

TWO GUYS 35046 13 48 43

FINS 52316 13 48 57

ASYLUM 38 13 49 28

MIDGETT EXPRESS . 13 53 06

BLEW BY YOU 46706 20 00 00

NOTES:

Duke Offshore

8/24/08

NE-10-12

WL

Notes:

DNC, DNS, OCS etc:

.

.

DNS

.

.

.

.

APPROVED BY:_____________________ RECORDER'S SIGNATURE:__________________________



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 1!

Duke Offshore ORR 8/24/08
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RACE # 1
11:30:00 <Start Time Class A Distance> 5.39049 Wind> NE-10-12 KNTS

11:30:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 11:30:00 12:20:05 0:50:05 0.84823 80.82 0:35:13 0:35:13 . 2.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 11:30:00 12:24:50 0:54:50 0.84369 102.63 0:37:03 0:37:03 . 4.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 11:30:00 12:23:00 0:53:00 0.85488 103.13 0:36:03 0:36:03 . 3.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 11:30:00 12:23:29 0:53:29 0.73071 55.89 0:34:04 0:34:04 . 1.0

Duke Offshore PHRF TOT 52.285714 650 550 1.079222 8/24/08

RACE # 1
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RACE # 1
11:30:00 <Start Time Class A Wind>E-10-12 KNTS

11:30:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 11:30:00 12:20:05 0:50:05 12 1.156584 0:57:56 0:02:45 . 3.0 2.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 11:30:00 12:24:50 0:54:50 54 1.076159 0:59:01 0:03:50 . 6.0 4.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 11:30:00 12:23:00 0:53:00 36 1.109215 0:58:47 0:03:37 . 5.0 3.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 11:30:00 12:23:29 0:53:29 63 1.060359 0:56:43 0:01:32 . 2.0 1.0

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 11:30:00 12:23:03 0:53:03 75 1.040000 0:55:10 0:00:00 . 1.0 1.0

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 11:30:00 12:26:11 0:56:11 75 1.040000 0:58:26 0:03:16 . 4.0 2.0

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 11:30:00 12:45:43 1:15:43 51 1.081531 1:21:53 0:26:43 . 7.0 5.0

RACE # 1

Duke Offshore CLUB PHRF 0 650 550 8/24/08



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 1!
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RACE # 1
11:30:00 <Start Time Class A

11:30:00 <Start Time Class B <BOAT OF THE RACE:

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 11:30:00 12:20:05 0:50:05 9 1.162791 0:58:14 0:03:38 . 5.0 3

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 11:30:00 12:24:50 0:54:50 62 1.062092 0:58:14 0:03:39 . 6.0 6

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 11:30:00 12:23:00 0:53:00 81 1.030111 0:54:36 0:00:00 . 1.0 5

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 11:30:00 12:23:29 0:53:29 73 1.043339 0:55:48 0:01:12 . 3.0 2

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 11:30:00 12:23:03 0:53:03 81 1.030111 0:54:39 0:00:03 . 2.0 1

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 11:30:00 12:26:11 0:56:11 81 1.030111 0:57:53 0:03:17 . 4.0 4

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 11:30:00 12:45:43 1:15:43 61 1.063830 1:20:33 0:25:57 . 7.0 7

Duke Offshore PHRF TOD 8/24/08

0:55:10

0:58:26

1:21:53

0:56:43

BOOMERANGRACE # 1

0:57:56

0:59:01

0:58:47
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RACE # 1
11:30:00 <Start Time Class A Wind>E-10-12 KNTS

11:30:00 <Start Time Class B Distance> 5.39049

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 11:30:00 12:20:05 0:50:05 12 0:01:05 0:49:00 0:02:42 . 3.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 11:30:00 12:24:50 0:54:50 54 0:04:51 0:49:59 0:03:40 . 6.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 11:30:00 12:23:00 0:53:00 36 0:03:14 0:49:46 0:03:27 . 5.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 11:30:00 12:23:29 0:53:29 63 0:05:40 0:47:49 0:01:31 . 2.0

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 11:30:00 12:23:03 0:53:03 75 0:06:44 0:46:19 0:00:00 . 1.0

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 11:30:00 12:26:11 0:56:11 75 0:06:44 0:49:27 0:03:08 . 4.0

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 11:30:00 12:45:43 1:15:43 51 0:04:35 1:11:08 0:24:49 . 7.0

Duke Offshore ORC TOT 8/24/08

RACE # 1



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 1!
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RACE # 1
11:30:00 <Start Time Class A Wind>E-10-12 KNTS

11:30:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 11:30:00 12:20:05 0:50:05 0.993 0:49:44 0:01:42 . 2.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 11:30:00 12:24:50 0:54:50 0.959 0:52:35 0:04:33 . 4.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 11:30:00 12:23:00 0:53:00 0.95 0:50:21 0:02:19 . 3.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 11:30:00 12:23:29 0:53:29 0.898 0:48:02 0:00:00 . 1.0

RACE # 1



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!

Duke Offshore ORR 8/24/08
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RACE # 2
12:55:00 <Start Time Class A Distance> 5.39049 Wind> NE-10-12

12:55:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 12:55:00 13:42:59 0:47:59 0.84823 80.82 0:33:26 0:33:26 . 1.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 12:55:00 13:48:12 0:53:12 0.84369 102.63 0:35:40 0:35:40 . 3.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 12:55:00 13:48:43 0:53:43 0.85488 103.13 0:36:39 0:36:39 . 4.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 12:55:00 13:48:57 0:53:57 0.73071 55.89 0:34:24 0:34:24 . 2.0

Duke Offshore PHRF TOT 52.285714 650 550 1.079222 8/24/08

RACE # 2

Y
A

C
H

T
 N

A
M

E
:

S
K

IP
P

E
R

S
A

IL
 #

C
la

s
s

S
ta

rt
 T

im
e
:

F
IN

IS
H

 T
IM

E
:

E
L

A
P

S
E

D
 T

IM
E

:

P
H

R
F

 R
A

T
IN

G

T
O

T
A

L
 T

C
F

T
O

T
 C

O
R

R
E

C
T

E
D

T
IM

E
 O

U
T

 O
F

 F
IR

N
O

T
E

S
:

P
H

R
F

 O
V

E
R

A
L

L
P

H
R

F
 C

L
A

S
S

 A
P

H
R

F
 C

L
A

S
S

 B

RACE # 2
12:55:00 <Start Time Class A Wind> NE-10-12

12:55:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 12:55:00 13:42:59 0:47:59 12 1.156584 0:55:30 0:00:00 . 1.0 1.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 12:55:00 13:48:12 0:53:12 54 1.076159 0:57:15 0:01:45 . 4.0 3.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 12:55:00 13:48:43 0:53:43 36 1.109215 0:59:35 0:04:05 . 5.0 4.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 12:55:00 13:48:57 0:53:57 63 1.060359 0:57:12 0:01:43 . 3.0 2.0

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 12:55:00 13:49:28 0:54:28 75 1.040000 0:56:39 0:01:09 . 2.0 1.0

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 12:55:00 13:53:06 0:58:06 75 1.040000 1:00:25 0:04:56 . 6.0 2.0

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 12:55:00 20:00:00 7:05:00 51 1.081531 7:39:39 6:44:09 DNS 8.0 6.0

RACE # 2

Duke Offshore CLUB PHRF 0 650 550 8/24/08



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!
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RACE # 2
12:55:00 <Start Time Class A

12:55:00 <Start Time Class B <BOAT OF THE RACE:

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 12:55:00 13:42:59 0:47:59 9 1.162791 0:55:48 0:00:28 . 2.0 1

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 12:55:00 13:48:12 0:53:12 62 1.062092 0:56:30 0:01:10 . 5.0 4

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 12:55:00 13:48:43 0:53:43 81 1.030111 0:55:20 0:00:00 . 1.0 5

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 12:55:00 13:48:57 0:53:57 73 1.043339 0:56:17 0:00:57 . 4.0 3

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 12:55:00 13:49:28 0:54:28 81 1.030111 0:56:06 0:00:46 . 3.0 2

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 12:55:00 13:53:06 0:58:06 81 1.030111 0:59:51 0:04:31 . 6.0 6

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 12:55:00 20:00:00 7:05:00 61 1.063830 7:32:08 6:36:48 DNS 8.0 7

Duke Offshore PHRF TOD 8/24/08

RACE # 2 FINS

0:55:30

0:57:15

0:59:35

0:57:12

0:56:39

1:00:25

7:39:39
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RACE # 2
12:55:00 <Start Time Class A Wind> NE-10-12

12:55:00 <Start Time Class B Distance> 5.39049

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 12:55:00 13:42:59 0:47:59 12 0:01:05 0:46:54 0:00:00 . 1.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 12:55:00 13:48:12 0:53:12 54 0:04:51 0:48:21 0:01:27 . 4.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 12:55:00 13:48:43 0:53:43 36 0:03:14 0:50:29 0:03:35 . 5.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 12:55:00 13:48:57 0:53:57 63 0:05:40 0:48:17 0:01:23 . 3.0

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 A 12:55:00 13:49:28 0:54:28 75 0:06:44 0:47:44 0:00:49 . 2.0

MIDGETT EXPRESFIZZ FOSTER . A 12:55:00 13:53:06 0:58:06 75 0:06:44 0:51:22 0:04:27 . 6.0

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 A 12:55:00 20:00:00 7:05:00 51 0:04:35 7:00:25 6:13:31 DNS 8.0

Duke Offshore ORC TOT 8/24/08

RACE # 2



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!
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RACE # 2
12:55:00 <Start Time Class A Wind> NE-10-12

12:55:00 <Start Time Class B Course:> WL

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 A 12:55:00 13:42:59 0:47:59 0.993 0:47:39 0:00:00 . 1.0

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 A 12:55:00 13:48:12 0:53:12 0.959 0:51:01 0:03:22 . 3.0

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 A 12:55:00 13:48:43 0:53:43 0.95 0:51:02 0:03:23 . 4.0

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 A 12:55:00 13:48:57 0:53:57 0.898 0:48:27 0:00:48 . 2.0

RACE # 2



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!



RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!
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RATING WORK SHEETS RACE 2!



FINAL ORR SERIES RESULTS!

Duke Offshore ORR 8/24/08 8/24/08

Number of Throwouts (max = 1): 0

Yacht Skipper SAIL #

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 2.0 1.0 3.0 1

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 4.0 3.0 7.0 3

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 3.0 4.0 7.0 4

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 1.0 2.0 3.0 2
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FINAL PHRF SERIES RESULTS!

Duke Offshore PHRF TOT CLASS A 8/24/08 8/24/08

Number of Throwouts (max = 1): 0

Yacht Skipper SAIL #

BOOMERANG JOHN SPADARO 46666 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1

PRIMA DONNA DEE DARBY 32614 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 3

TWO GUYS DAN DOYLE 35046 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4

FINS TODD WYRICK 52316 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2

BLEW BY YOU DAWSON JONES 46706 5.0 DNS(6) 11.0 11.0 5

Duke Offshore PHRF TOT CLASS B 8/24/08 8/24/08

Number of Throwouts (max = 1): 0

Yacht Skipper SAIL #

ASYLUM MICHAEL ROTHWELL 38 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1

MIDGETT EXPRESS FIZZ FOSTER . 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2
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